

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: POSEIDON ROBOTICS 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$214.69
2025-09-14	PAYPAL *BAMBULABUSA	txn_PVH52KR	-\$45.27	\$169.42
2025-09-18	Donation from Sai Srikar Tummala	txn_qkHX4xO	\$3.00	\$172.42
2025-09-18	Donation from Saira	txn_a8HBdlx	\$10.00	\$182.42
2025-09-18	Donation from Venkatesh	txn_xQHN0J6	\$3.00	\$185.42
2025-09-18	Donation from Bhargav Chavali	txn_evHRd5X	\$10.00	\$195.42
2025-09-18	Donation from Lilly	txn_R2HoY9a	\$6.00	\$201.42
2025-09-18	Donation from Dhilip Anand Shivaji	txn_LgHbQ9w	\$30.00	\$231.42
2025-09-22	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21	txn_xQHN90n	-\$4.34	\$227.08
2025-09-25	Donation from Balaji Margabandu	txn_d7HaNmZ	\$60.00	\$287.08
2025-09-29	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28	txn K9HZVJK	-\$4.20	\$282.88
2025-09-30	PAYPAL *viveksawhney	txn 9KHyvod	-\$41.35	\$241.53
	WITHDRAWN: \$95.16. DEPOSITED: \$122.00.	-		\$241.53

Poseidon Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Poseidon Robotics*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.